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NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Amended Date Sheet for Annual Professional BDS Examinations - 2024

Theory Paper Timing: 1000-1300 Hrs

Day & Date

BDS

1% Prof

2" Prof

3" Prof

Final Prof

Tuesday, 17 December 2024

Operative Dentistry

Friday, 20 December 2024

Peiatric Dentistry

Monday, 23 December 2024

Tuesday, 24 December 2024

Prosthodontics

Thursday, 26 December 2024

Periodontology

Monday, 30 December 2024

General Surgery

Tuesday, 31 December 2024

Pharmacology

Thursday, 2 January 2025

General Medicine

Friday, 3 January 2025

SD Material

Oral & Mz «iiofacial Surgery

Monday, 6 January 2025

Oral Medicine

Orthodontics

Tuesday, 7 January 2025

Gen Pathology

Thursday, 9 January 2025

Oral Pathology

Friday, 10 January 2025

Pre Cl.{ Op
Den.Prostho)

Monday, 13 January 2025

Comm and Pre.

Behavioral

Monday, 27 January 2025

Paper

Dentistry

Sciences

Thursday, 30 January 2025

Paper-Il

Monday, 3 February 2025

Paper-lil

Thursday, 6 February 2025

& Constitution of
Pakistan

Islamic Studies/Ideology

Monday, 10 February 2025

Paper-1vV

1% Prof BDS AM College, CMH LMC & 10D, Dental College HITEC-IMS, CIMS Multan
2" Prof BDS AM College, CMH LMC & I0D, Dental College HITEC-IMS, CIMS Multan
3"Prof BDS AM College, CMH LMC & 10D, Dental College HITEC-IMS, CIMS Multan

Final Prof BDS

AM College, CMH LMC & IOD , Dental College HITEC-IMS
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Controller of Examinations

Brig Dr Gulnaz Ahmad (Retd)




HUMS

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Amended Date Sheet for Annual Professional BDS Examinations - 2024
OSPE & VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL
Timings: 0800 Hrs onwards

Day & Date

BDS

1% Prof

2™ Prof

3" Prof

Final Prof

Thursday, 26 December 2024

Friday, 27 December 2024

Saturday, 28 December 2024

Sunday, 29 December 2024

Monday, 30 December 2024

Tuesday, 31 December 2024

Wednesday, 1 January 2025

Final Prof BDS
OSPE & VIVA
VOCE/PRACTICAL
Operative Dentistry,
Paediatric Dentistry,
Prosthodontics

Wednesday, 8 January 2025

Thursday, 9 January 2025

Friday, 10 January 2025

Saturday, 11 January 2025

Final Prof BDS
OSPE & VIVA
VOCE/PRACTICAL
Oral Surgery,
Orthodontics

Monday, 13 January 2025

Tuesday, 14 January 2025

Wednesday, 15 January 2025

Thursday, 16 January 2025

Friday, 17 January 2025

Saturday, 18 January 2025

Sunday, 19 January 2025

Monday, 20 January 2025

Tuesday, 21 January 2025

2nd Prof BDS
OSPE & VIVA
VOCE/PRACTICAL

Wednesday, 22 January 2025

3rd Prof BDS
OSPE & VIVA
VOCE/PRACTICAL

Wednesday, 12 February 2025

Thursday, 13 February 2025

Friday, 14 February 2025

Saturday, 15 February 2025

Sunday, 16 February 2025

Monday, 17 February 2025

Tuesday, 18 February 2025

1st Prof BDS
OSPE & VIVA
VOCE/PRACTICAL

1*' Prof BDS

AM College, CMH LMC & 10D, Dental College HITEC-IMS, CIMS Multan

2" Prof BDS

AM College, CMH LMC & 10D, Dental College HITEC-IMS, CIMS Multan

3 Prof BDS

AM College, CMH LMC & IOD, Dental College HITEC-IMS, CIMS Multan

Final Prof BDS

AM College, CMH LMC & I0D , Dental College HITEC-IMS

Date: lL// N ’l %W

ontroller of Examinations
Brig Dr Gulnaz Ahmad (Retd)



